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TY527M 13.5" "Ty-Rap" Cable Tie

Abb Installation Products, Inc
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Manufacturer Information

Brand
GTIN

Manufacturers Part Number

UPC

TY527M

Abb Installation Products, Inc

High Performance Cable Tie, Natural Color Nylon 6.6, Length Of
343MM (13.5 Inches) For Bundle Diameter Up to 102MM (4.02
Inches), Width Of 6.9MM (0.27 Inch), Tensile Strength Rating Of
534 Newtons (120 Pounds), Operating Temperature Of -60
Degrees Celsius (-76 F) to 85 Degrees Celsius (185 F), 50 Pack
0.0140 (Ibs/each)

Cable Ties & Wraps

120

135
0.06
0.27

13.5" "TY-RAP" CABLE TIE

ABB TY527M CABLE TIE 120LB 13 IN NA

High Performance Cable Tie, Natural Color Nylon 6.6, Length of
343mm (13.5 Inches) for Bundle Diameter up to 102mm (4.02
Inches), Width of 6.9mm (0.27 Inch), Tensile Strength Rating of
534 Newtons (120 Pounds), Operating Temperature of -60
Degrees Celsius (-76 F) to 85 Degrees Celsius (185 F), 50 Pack
Cable Tie 120LB 13 In Nat Nyl 2-PC

Low profile head is designed to prevent snags on uneven surfaces
and easier to pull through bulkheads. Non-magnetic stainless
steel locking device insures both maximum strength and the right
tightness every time

Ty-Rap
00786210805115
TY527M
786210805115

Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories

Category Description
Type

Screws, Bolts, Staples, Jack Chains, Washers & TY-Raps
HIGH PERFORMANCE
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Availability
minimum qty
Packaging
Carton
Package
Weight Per each

Uses, Certifications, and Standards
standard

50

50
500
0.014

UL E49405 / UL E49405



