

T

## Elliott Electric Supply

We Deliver...Lower Cost, Quality Products, & Personal Service

2310 N. Stallings Dr. 75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches Phone: 936-569-7941 Fax: 936-560-4685

TY527M 13.5"	"Ty-Rap"	Cable Tie
	, , , , ,	

Abb Installation Products, Inc

Catalog Number	TY527M	
Manufacturer	Abb Installation Products, Inc	
Description	High Performance Cable Tie, Natural Color Nylon 6.6, Length Of	
	343MM (13.5 Inches) For Bundle Diameter Up to 102MM (4.02	
	Inches), Width Of 6.9MM (0.27 Inch), Tensile Strength Rating Of	
	534 Newtons (120 Pounds), Operating Temperature Of -60	
	Degrees Celsius (-76 F) to 85 Degrees Celsius (185 F), 50 Pack	
Weight per unit	0.0140 (lbs/each)	
Product Category	Cable Ties & Wraps	
Features		
Tensile Strength	120	
Dimensions and Weight		
Length	13.5	
Thickness	0.06	
Width	0.27	
Descriptions		
Description	13.5" "TY-RAP" CABLE TIE	
extra long description	ABB TY527M CABLE TIE 120LB 13 IN NA	
Long Description	High Performance Cable Tie, Natural Color Nylon 6.6, Length of	
	343mm (13.5 Inches) for Bundle Diameter up to 102mm (4.02	
	Inches), Width of 6.9mm (0.27 Inch), Tensile Strength Rating of	
	534 Newtons (120 Pounds), Operating Temperature of -60	
	Degrees Celsius (-76 F) to 85 Degrees Celsius (185 F), 50 Pack	
Product Type	Cable Tie 120LB 13 In Nat Nyl 2-PC	
Special Features	Low profile head is designed to prevent snags on uneven surfaces	
	and easier to pull through bulkheads. Non-magnetic stainless	
	steel locking device insures both maximum strength and the right	
	tightness every time	
Manufacturer Information		
Brand	Ty-Rap	
GTIN	00786210805115	
Manufacturers Part Number	TY527M	
UPC	786210805115	
Taxonomies, Classifications, and (	Categories	
	Screws, Bolts, Staples, Jack Chains, Washers & TY-Raps	
Туре	HIGH PERFORMANCE	



## ELLIOT ELECTRIC SUPPLY Mar Deliver Lower Cost Quality Products, & Personal Service 2310 N. Stallings Dr. 75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches Phone: 936-569-7941 Fax: 936-560-4685

Availability minimum qty	50
Packaging Carton	50
Package	500
Weight Per each	0.014
Uses, Certifications, and Standards standard	UL E49405 / UL E49405